
ITRA/SOP/FBP                                          VESSELS WAITING & EXPECTED At 06:00 hrs Dt:- Sunday, January 25, 2026
SL                               Agent Tonnes Commodity
No Nationality            Time Date  
[A] IRON ORE EXPORTS CLO FINES PELLETS SHIPPER

(a)Mechanical Loading DRAFT LOA BEAM

1 m.v NAVIOS VICTORY PANAMA AM 26-Jan JYOTHI 80,000 T *** *** 80,000 AMNS
2 m.v PANAMAX CHRISTINA CYPRUS 28-Jan JYOTHI 82,250 T *** *** 82,250 AMNS
3 m.v SEA GLORY  [B/L] PORTUAL 29-Jan JYOTHI 81,500 T *** *** 81,500 AMNS

(b)Non Mechanical loading

NIL
0

[B]  IRON & STEEL
NIL

0
[C] OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGOES
1 m.v TAI HANG SHAN PANAMA 26-Jan PLPL 10,000 T FERRO CHROME A/C TATA STEEL
2 m.v MARINE FORTUNE I INDIA 18.00 27-Jan SEAPOL 72,000 T THERMAL COAL A/C TNGCL
3 m.v INFINITY PANAMA 3-Feb RICH MARK 30,600 T ALUMINA POWDER A/C NALCO

[D] FOOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES
NIL

0
[E] CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS

1 m.t SANMAR SONGBIRD (B/L) 182.50 32.20 INDIAN INPORT 20.59 19-Jan ATLANTIC 40,000 T HSD & MS A/C HPCL [Agent declared B/Loading intially]
2 m.t ASPHALT EXPRESS 117.63 19.70 INDIAN ROADS 00.59 23-Jan ATLANTIC 6,000 T BITUMEN A/C HPCL
3 m.t ORCHIDS INDIAN 18.00 25-Jan ATLANTIC 12,000 T FO A/C HPCL
4 m.t BD 51 PANAMA AM 26-Jan JYOTHI 5,000 T BITUMEN A/C HPCL
5 m.t LOURDES INDIAN 08.00 27-Jan ATLANTIC 6,000 T HSD A/C HPCL
6 m.t OPUS POINT INDONESIA 29-Jan IOS 34,000 T HSD A/C HPCL

103,000
[F] FERTILIZERS IMPORTS
1 m.t SINAR MENDAWAI SINGAPORE 16.00 28-Jan J.M.BAXI 17,938 T S.ACID A/C CIL
2 m.v STOLT SINCIERITY CAYMAN ISLAND 20.00 28-Jan J.M.BAXI 10,000 T P.ACID A/C CIL
3 m.v SULPHUR GUARDIAN PANAMA 07.00 29-Jan J.M.BAXI 12,500 T MOLTEN SULPHUR A/C CIL
4  m.v KERKYRA LIBERIA 31-Jan BOTHRA 36,500 T NPK A/C IPL [FERTILISER PRIORITY 13.00 hrs 23/01]
5 m.v SAI FORTUNE M.ISLANDS 4-Feb CESAC 18,583 T UREA A/C CIL

95,521
[G] COAL AND COKE
1 m.v ROYAL ARKAN BANGLADESH ROADS 20.25 24-Jan GFSA 53,375 T COAL A/C ABJAPL & MCS RESOURCES
2 m.v CHIOS SUNRISE M.ISLANDS 13.00 26-Jan JYOTHI 41,800 T PET COKE A/C RCL [BRS <> 26/01 -29/01]
3 m.v PORT PHILLIP HONGKONG 06.00 27-Jan JYOTHI 31,050 T PET COKE A/C RCL [BRS <> 26/01 -29/01]
4 m.v HOPA MALTA PM 28-Jan JYOTHI 52,165 T PET COKE A/C RCL [ BRS <> 27/01 - 30/01]
5 m.v CAPTAIN ANTONIS  [GLP] CYPRUS AM 29-Jan OSL 47,140 T COKING COAL A/C SAIL [VSPL]
6 m.v LC PORTHOS  [GLP] 38.00 LIBERIA 30-Jan SEATRANS 47,500 T COAL A/C *** [BEAM  38.00 M]
7 m.v LIGNUM NETWORK SINGAPORE 31-Jan JYOTHI 53,590 T PET COKE A/C RCL
8 m.v NORD NILE PANAMA 8-Feb SAI SAMRAT 23,594 T PET COKE A/C SANVIRA

350,214
[H] OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGO
1 m.v FALCON TRADER PANAMA 12.00 25-Jan BOTHRA 34,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS 
2 m.t AL MAHBOOBAH SAUDI ARABIA 31-Jan SWAN 11,800 T METHONAL A/C VARIOUS
3 m.v SWARAJ DWEEP INDIAN 1-Feb AVBGPR 0 T PASSENGERS A/C ***
4 m.v PROPEL SHAKTI SINGAPORE 2-Feb JIGSAN 57,869 T LIME STONE A/C LIOYDS
5 m.t DAEWOO DIAMOND PANAMA AM 5-Feb WMSPL 4,000 T CHEMICALS A/C VARIOUS

107,669
[I] CONTAINERS
1 m.v TS CHENNAI M.ISLANDS 17.00 25-Jan TS LINES 21,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 500 <>EXP <> 550 TEUS
2 m.v SNL ZHANGJIAGANG HONGKONG 06.00 26-Jan PA MARITIME 12,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 240 <>EXP <>300 TEUS
3 m.v ZHONG GU ZHU HAI SHANGHAI 10.00 27-Jan C LINE 19,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 650 <>EXP <>500 TEUS
4 m.v SSL SABARIMALAI INDIAN PM 27-Jan UNIFEEDER 7,500 T CONTAINERS IMP 300 <>EXP <>300 TEUS
5 m.v GSL MELINA LIBERIA 16.00 28-Jan MAERSK 24,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 800 <>EXP <>700 TEUS
6 m.v SSL THAMIRABARANI INDIAN 28-Jan UNIFEEDER 18,500 T CONTAINERS IMP 250 <>EXP <>250 TEUS
7 m.v SSL GODAVARI INDIAN 29-Jan UNIFEEDER 14,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 450 <>EXP <>500 TEUS

116,000
[J] CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS
1 m.t GLADIATOR 274.20 48.03 LIBERIA ROADS 11.04 6-Jan ATLANTIC 130,000 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
2 m.t BOURBON 183.20 32.20 INDIAN ROADS 02.12 22-Jan HARIKA 9,000 T FO A/C IOCL
3 m.t UNIVERSAL LEADER 336.00 60.00 KOREAN ROADS 05.46 23-Jan ATLANTIC 240,000 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
4 LPG/C BW BREEZE M.ISLANDS 15.00 25-Jan IOS 24,000 T LPG A/C HPCL,IOCL,BPCL
5 LPG/C PACIFIC WEIHAI HONGKONG 03.00 26-Jan ATLANTIC 24,000 T LPG A/C HPCL,IOCL,BPCL
6 m.t SWARNA BRAHMAPUR INDIAN 31-Jan AVBGPR 50,000 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
7 m.v FRONT BEAULY M.ISLANDS 06.00 1-Feb ATLANTIC 264,646 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
8 LPG/C FUTURE ENERGY PANAMA 18.00 1-Feb ATLANTIC 24,800 T LPG A/C HPCL,IOCL,BPCL
9 m.v DESH VAIBHAV 4-Feb AVBGPR 272,249 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL

1,038,695
[K] FOOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES

NIL
0
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ITRA/SOP/FBP AT 06.00 Hrs On 
Berth Name of the Vessel Seniority Agent Cargo To-day upto-                  Balance

OB-1 m.v TEGEA EVTL JYOTHI E/I.ORE FINES 16,000 16,000 39,000

OB -2 V A C A N T

C.TERMINAL V A C A N T

VGCB m.v ROSEBANK VGCB GAC I/ BAUXITE 21,500 85,075 110,158

SPM V A C A N T

OSTT V A C A N T

LPG V A C A N T

CB-1 V A C A N T

CB-2 V A C A N T

CB-3 m.v JESPER VCTPL NOBLE E/ CONTAINERS 617 617 0

CB-4 V A C A N T

EQ-1A V A C A N T

EQ-1 m.v ASC GLORY EQ-1(O&M) SPARTANS I/STEAM COAL 12,500 46,500 9,500

EQ-3 m.v POLAR STAR Seniority SPARTANS E/ RICE IN BAGS 0 0 34,000

EQ-4 m.v HE SHENG DONG FANG Seniority DWARAKA I/ GENERAL CARGO 1,887 7,293 0

EQ-5 V A C A N T

EQ-6 V A C A N T

EQ-7 V A C A N T

EQ-8 V A C A N T

EQ-9 m.v SEA GLORY VSPL GPRMA I/ STEAM COAL 25,000 55,608 26,892

EQ-10 V A C A N T

Gr.Ch.B V A C A N T
PRIMAVERA II

WQ-1RE V A C A N T

WQ-1 m.v PACIFIC HIBISCUS Seniority ATALNTIC I/MET COKE 8,200 20,900 33,600

WQ-2 m.v AMNS POLAR Seniority JYOTHI I/BENTONITE 7,000 7,000 5,000

WQ-3 V A C A N T

WQ-4 m.v W HUANG PU Seniority ESDI E/GRANITE BLOCKS 160 160 32,140

WQ-5 V A C A N T

WQ-6 V A C A N T

WQ-7 V A C A N T
0 172401

WQ-8 V A C A N T

OR-1 V A C A N T

OR-2 m.t SANMAR SONGBIRD Seniority ATLANTIC I/ MS 7,711 16,511 37,781

OR-3 m.t JAG PANKHI Seniority SRAVAN HSD & MS 14,864 14,864 7,518

FB V A C A N T
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Note:-    1 The berths allotted in this list are tentative and are subject to alternation without prior notice
2 This list is not intended  for publication.
3
4
5
6

Tide:- Hrs Mtrs.
00.00 01.37
12.52 01.24

January 26, 2026 TRAFFIC MANAGER

VISAKHAPATNAM PORT AUTHORITY
Traffic  Department

Sunday, January 25, 2026

All Agents are requested to inform their respesctive vessels to ensure that there is free access on the deck for dock workers 
All users are requested to submit messages through PCS mode, otherwise applications would not be accepted 
Agents/Stevedores/C & F Agents of working and expected vessels should attend daily berthing meeting without fail.
OR-2 BERTH WAS DE-COMMISSIONED FROM 16TH OCTOBER - 2023
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